Amtschiessen Aarberg 2019

Einzelrangliste 300m

Rang Resultat Name
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36
36
36
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36
36
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36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35

Scheurer
Krieg-Suter
Kocher
Danz
Scheurer
Beutler
Dick
Weibel
Dick
Weibel
Gilomen
Egger
Gruber
Konig
Hagli
Leiser
Kreuz
Grau
Stockli
Sahli
Kipfer
Augstburger
Muster
Wymann
Lathi
Allenbach
Mori
Glauser
Peter
Heimberg
Thuler
Henzmann
Lathi
Rufer
Steiner
Steinmann
Gehri
Friedrich
Allenbach
Frey
Schwab
Stebler
Steiner
Emmenegger
Gerber

Vorname

Jurg
Heinz
Felix
Peter
Michel
Ernst
Alfred
Max
Peter
Kurt
Hanspeter
Erich
Ulrich
André
Roland
Werner
Peter
Kurt
Christian
Stephan
Rolf
Samuel
Christian
Sandro
Kevin
Lars

Urs
Werner
Andreas
Hans
Hans
Maria Anna
Ernst
Ernst
Hans
Andreas
Stefan
Martin
Christoph
Thomas
Manfred
Hans-Jorg
Andreas
Hedi
Renate
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58
66
53
55
70
43
48
49
49
51
56
58
67
68
78
2004
40
51
54
59
61
82
85
85
93
2002
47
48
48
53
56
60
62
66
66
67
68
68
72
77
40
47
49
52
55
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Waffe

Standardgewehr
Stgw 57

Stgw 90

Stgw 57

Stgw 57

Stgw 57
Standardgewehr
Stgw 57
Standardgewehr
Stgw 57

Stgw 90

Stgw 90
Standardgewehr
Stgw 90

Stgw 90

Stgw 90
Karabiner

Stgw 57

Stgw 57
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Standardgewehr
Stgw 90

Stgw 57
Standardgewehr
Stgw 90

Stgw 90

Stgw 90
Standardgewehr
Karabiner

Stgw 90

Stgw 57

Stgw 57
Standardgewehr
Stgw 90
Karabiner

Stgw 57

Stgw 57

Stgw 90

Stgw 90

Stgw 90
Standardgewehr
Stgw 57

Stgw 90

Stgw 57

Sektionsgemeinde

Aarberg

Aarberg
Seedorf-Lobsigen
Aarberg

Aarberg

Aarberg

Aarberg

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern
Aarberg

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern
Schupfen

Wiler bei Seedorf
Aarberg
Kappelen-Werdt
Seedorf-Lobsigen
Kappelen-Werdt
Kappelen-Werdt
Aarberg
Kappelen-Werdt
Aarberg

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern
Aarberg

Schipfen

Wiler bei Seedorf
Schipfen

Schupfen
Kappelen-Werdt
Aarberg

Aarberg

Aarberg

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern
Schupfen

Schipfen

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern
Seedorf-Lobsigen
Seedorf-Lobsigen
Seedorf-Lobsigen

Wiler bei Seedorf
Schipfen

Schupfen
Seedorf-Lobsigen
Aarberg

Schupfen

Aarberg

Schupfen
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33
33
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32
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32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

Schlatter
Wyss
Kach

Schweingruber

Affolter
Heiz
Bartschi
Mduller
Kocher
Schitz

Aeschbacher

Scheurer
Lidscher
Bachmann

Maurer-Kocher

Burri
Hagli
Bargi
Hanni
Gfeller
Moser
Zwahlen
Stanhli
Schneider
Wymann
Schori
Kanel
Gilomen
Scheurer
Kocher
Spori
Hollander
Weber
Meyer
Rufenacht
Heimberg
Christen
Schitz
Wenger
Jost
Stockli
Grau
Pliss
Brunner
Stockli
Rufenacht
Roth
Grossen
Nydegger
PlUss
Meister

Fritz

Urs
Jakob
Adrian
Rudolf
Patric
Raffael
Paul
Hansjorg
Erich
Otto
Ernst
Anton
Peter
Anna
Andreas
Iris
Matthias
Tamara
Reto
Fritz
Hansueli

Hans-Rudolf

Hans-Ulrich
Hansrudolf
Emil
Beat
Fritz
Heinz
Thomas
Christian
Thilo
Markus
Albert
Werner
Walter
Richard
Bernhard
Martin
Erika
Andreas
Thomas
Roland
Kevin
Raphael
Margrit
Andreas
Christian
Ernst
Renate
Franz

58
65
65
65
68
85
91
47
52
53
54
57
58
62
67
76
77
84
89
97
38
46
49
51
51
51
55
59
59
60
62
64
75
30
36
42
50
51
57
68
77
78
81
98
2005
36
40
42
43
46
47
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Karabiner
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57

Standardgewehr

Stgw 57
Karabiner

Standardgewehr

Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57

Standardgewehr

Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57

Seedorf-Lobsigen
Schipfen
Schupfen
Aarberg
Schipfen
Schupfen
Aarberg

Aarberg
Seedorf-Lobsigen
Aarberg

Aarberg

Aarberg

Lyss

Aarberg
Seedorf-Lobsigen
Aarberg
Seedorf-Lobsigen
Aarberg
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern
Kappelen-Werdt
Seedorf-Lobsigen
Seedorf-Lobsigen
Aarberg
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern
Wiler bei Seedorf
Aarberg

Aarberg
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern
Wiler bei Seedorf
Seedorf-Lobsigen
Schupfen
Schipfen
Kappelen-Werdt
Aarberg

Aarberg
Seedorf-Lobsigen
Kappelen-Werdt
Seedorf-Lobsigen
Seedorf-Lobsigen
Schipfen
Kappelen-Werdt
Aarberg
Schipfen

Wiler bei Seedorf
Kappelen-Werdt
Aarberg
Seedorf-Lobsigen
Seedorf-Lobsigen
Kappelen-Werdt
Schupfen
Schipfen



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
26
25
24
24
20
19
18
11

Lathi
Joder
Jau

Hani
Rohrer
Trojahn
Mdaller
Herrli
Ruch
Bangerter
Bernhard
Brunner
Gfeller
Villiger
Schwab
Leu
Wenger
Kehl
Mader
Seelhofer
Kanel
Friedrich
Moser
Graf
Wyss
Villiger
Bangerter
Gafner

Alfred
Christian
Rudolf
Andreas
Heinz
Alexander
Reto
Thomas
Adrian
Otto
Werner
Heinz
Hanspeter
Sandra
Gottfried
Thomas
Beat
Ralf

Kurt
Bernhard
Heinz
Ulrich
Cedric
Walter
Hans
Patric
Walter
Peter

48
49
56
62
65
81
83
86
99
43
61
67
57
92
48
62
65
90
46
92
42
62
2003
52
48
98
41
47
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Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90

Seedorf-Lobsigen
Seedorf-Lobsigen
Seedorf-Lobsigen
Wiler bei Seedorf
Kappelen-Werdt

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern

Schipfen
Seedorf-Lobsigen
Kappelen-Werdt
Wiler bei Seedorf
Schupfen

Wiler bei Seedorf
Kappelen-Werdt
Lyss

Aarberg

Wiler bei Seedorf
Seedorf-Lobsigen
Aarberg

Wiler bei Seedorf
Schupfen
Aarberg

Wiler bei Seedorf
Schupfen
Kappelen-Werdt
Schupfen

Lyss
Seedorf-Lobsigen
Kappelen-Werdt



